
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL 

AIRPORT ROAD, DABOLIM –GOA 
 

NCS(G)/Cir/38/2022-23/27        13.09.2022 

 

SCHOOL TIMINGS DURING HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR STD I – XII 

 

Dear Parents, 

1. During the Half Yearly Examination for Std I – XII, school timings will be as follows: 

Date Timings Class 

Thursday, 15 Sep 2022 

Study Holiday  I – X 

7.40 am to 2.10 pm. Buses will leave at 
2.15 pm 

XI - XII 

Friday, 16 Sep 2022 
7.40 am to 11.15 am. Half day. Buses will 
leave at 11.25 am 

I - XII  

Saturday, 17 Sep 2022 Study Holiday I – XII 

Monday, 19 Sep 2022 
7.40 am to 11.15 am. Half day. Buses will 
leave at 11.25 am 

I - XII 

Tuesday, 20 Sep 2022 Study Holiday I - XII  

Wednesday, 21 Sep 2022 
7.40 am to 11.15 am. Half day. Buses will 
leave at 11.25 am 

I – XII 

Thursday, 22 Sep 2022 Study Holiday I – XII 

Friday, 23 Sep 2022 
7.40 am to 11.15 am. Half day. Buses will 
leave at 11.25 am  

I - XII 

Monday, 26 Sep 2022 
7.40 am to 11.15 am. Half day. Buses will 
leave at 11.25 am  

I - XII 

Tuesday, 27 Sep 2022 Study Holiday I – XII 

Wednesday, 28 Sep 2022 

7.40 am to 11.15 am. Half day. Buses will 
leave at 11.25 am 

I – VIII &  
XI-XII 

Holiday IX - X  

Thursday, 29 Sep 2022 

7.40 am to 2.10 pm. Buses will leave at 
2.15 pm.  

I - X  

Study Holiday  XI - XII 

Friday, 30 Sep 2022 
7.40 am to 2.10 pm. Buses will leave at 
2.15 pm. 

 I - X 

EXAM  XI & XII 

 

 

2. 01st October 2022 to 09th October 2022 --- Autumn Break 

 

3.  Regular school timings will be followed from Monday, 10th October 2022, for Std 

I- XII (7:40 am to 2:10 pm). 

 

Best regards 

NCS, Goa 


